

Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

1 of 1 : 10-04-2020

Customer Details				Invoice No.		6613				
Kadakia and Modi Housing SY NO. 1139, Shameerpet, Hyderabad, Road Opposite Orange Bowl - GSTIN : 36AAHFK8714A1ZJ				Invoice Date.		25-06-2019				
				PO No.		59390				
				PO Date.		19-06-2019				
				Req ID		49710				
				Req Date		18-06-2019				
				Loc Req No		21304				
	Description of Goods			HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt	
1	10216 - Plumbing - CPVC - Pipe - 1 1/4 In - nos			39172390	48	422.00	20,256.00	18	3,646.08	
	-									
2	10215 - Plumbing - CPVC - Union - 1 1/4 In - nos				20	103.00	2,060.00	18	370.80	
	-									
3	10062 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupling - 1 In -			39174000	40	12.00	480.00	18	86.40	
	-									
4	10061 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupling - 3/4 In			39174000	60	7.00	420.00	18	75.60	
	-									
5	10130 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupling - 1 1/4			39174000	40	24.00	960.00	18	172.80	
	-									
6	10248 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC End Cap - 1 1/4				40	21.00	840.00	18	151.20	
	-									
7	10208 - Plumbing - CPVC - Threaded End Plug - 1/2			3917	192	6.00	1,152.00	18	207.36	
	-									
8	10134 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC 45 Elbow - 3/4			39174000	24	14.00	336.00	18	60.48	
	-									
9	10092 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC End cap - 1 In -			39174000	16	10.00	160.00	18	28.80	
	-									
10	10091 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC End cap - 3/4 In			39174000	20	7.00	140.00	18	25.20	
	-									
11	10102 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Clamp - 1 In -			73182990	32	9.00	288.00	18	51.84	
	-									
12	10101 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Clamp - 3/4 In -			73182990	40	7.00	280.00	18	50.40	
	-									
13	10127 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer - 1 1/4				16	34.00	544.00	18	97.92	
	-									
14	6040 - Miscellaneous - Teflon tape - NA - nos			3919	30	19.00	570.00	18	102.60	
	-									
15										
IGST		CGST		SGST		Total Taxable Amount		28,486.00		5,127.48
		2,563.74		2,563.74		Total Invoice Amount		33,613.48		
Rupees : Thirty Three Thousand Six Hundred Thirteen and Paise Fourty Eight Only.										

for Summit Sales LLP

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

Authorised signatory